EGAL
TRENCH GRATING
ANTI-SLIP EGAL
TRENCH GRATING
Road Safety Grating   13 Healey Road Dandenong South, VIC 3175
P: (03) 9238 5888   F: (03) 9238 5800   E: sales@grating.com.au   www.grating.com.au
Bike Safe
EGAL trench grating fully comply with

(AS3996)
Internal
Depth (G)
Grate
Width (C)
Grate
Depth (D)
Overall
Depth (E)
Frame Top
Overall
Width (B)
Total Cross
Bar Width (A)
 Light Duty (Class B)
100 PTG-L-MSG-E100 B 100 150 25 130 165 265
150 PTG-L-MSG-E150 B 150 200 25 180 215 265
200 PTG-L-MSG-E200 B 200 245 25 230 260 315
225 PTG-L-MSG-E225 B 225 275 25 255 290 360
300 PTG-L-MSG-E300 B 225 345 25 255 360 390
Medium Duty (Class C)
100 PTG-M-MSG-E100 C 100 200 40 145 215 315
150 PTG-M-MSG-E150 C 150 230 40 195 245 345
200 PTG-M-MSG-E200 C 200 280 40 245 295 395
225 PTG-M-MSG-E225 C 225 305 40 270 320 420
300 PTG-M-MSG-E300 C 225 380 40 270 395 495
STOCK LENGTHS OF TRENCH